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110 m.t.
Roger Martinez Lopez
Josep Conejero Romero

Christian Montero Hernandez

Joan R. Cruz Jiménez
Eloi Santafe Paga

Carlos Rodriguez Espallardo

Xavier Carriéon Pla
Santi Clusella Mor
Daniel Garcia Castro
Jordi Barquet Morrison
Josep Ma Torres Mufioz
Santi Banon Clivillé
Eric Parayre Garcia
Josep Balaguer Bel
David Ruz Bedmar
Carlos Zurdo Gascon
Jacint Arenas Pérez
Miguel A. Freire Natal
Joan Barquet Morrison
Antoni Creus Melgosa
Joan Calzado Cuevas
Jordi Salinero Pérez
Gongal Cornejo Cejas
Sergio Murillo Magdaleno
Sergio Ruiz Serrano
Abraham Lobato Mendoza
Arnau Campanera Moliné
Joan C. Sallas Puigdellivol
Estrangers
Abdeljalil Smaq (MAR)

Mohamed El Boussettaqui (MAR)
Alfonso Ekwunezi lkuba (GEQ)
Atletes sense marca eléctric

Jordi Andrés Carreter
Josep M. Pérez Rodriguez
Pere Gregori Colomer
Mateu Torra Torreguitart
Andreu Moreno Jiménez
Jaume Avellaneda Artigas
Jaume Armengol Mateo
Didac Sanchez Fernandez
Pere Sanroma Bescos
Enric Corbera Sastre
Angel Galobart Riera

Pau Isla Soria

Sergi Valdivieso Benavente
Francesc Llorens Serra
Antoni Avalos Vilchez
Antoni Sanchez Codesal
Josep L. de Frutos Rincon
Josep Hernandez Milagros
Rafael Moreno Garcia
Francesc Tatjer Elies
Francesc Batalla Franch
Antoni Sanchez Gémez
Ferran Martinez Esteve

2003
1952
1991
1978
2001
1979
1991
1965
1994
1976
1979
1974
1984
1969
1971
1983
1968
1980
1977
1964
1972
2000
1963
1986
1989
1981
1989
1965

1970
1992
1984

1963
1947
1947
1964
1974
1961
1947
1958
1963
1954
1934
1943
1973
1929
1961
1931
1950
1952
1972
1914
1969
1960
1967

14"20
14799
15"13
15726
15"28
15745
15779
15788
16"09
16724
16725
16”30
16733
16737
16777
16780
16790
17711
17717
17"22
17733
17733
17754
17769
17785
17789
18726
18”39

15732
15"86
16752

15"7
16"1
16”3
16”3
1677
1870
1870
181
181
181
1873
1873
1874
1876
1876
1877
1970
19™1
19™1
1972
1972
1972
1972

2023
1976
2014
1996
2019
1997
2011
1984
2017
1993
1996
1991
2002
1988
1990
2000
1993
1997
1993
2014
1989
2022
1990
2004
2006
1999
2006
1990

1993
2015
2009

1987
1973
1968
1987
1991
1983
1964
1976
1982
1970
1964
1964
1990
1956
1977
1953
1970
1973
1988
1933
1986
1990
1990



